


 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 16, 2022 

      OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Banking & Insurance) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2022 

                                COLLEGE :  406 The Borivli Education Society's Matushri Pushpaben Vinubhai    PAGE :  465 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85501)  1: Central Banking                     (85503)  3: Auditing-II                               (85504)  4: Human Resource Management 

  (85505)  5: Turnaround Management               (85506)  6: International Business                    ( --- )  8: Project Work in Bank. & Ins. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018373 /B LAVANYA B SAILOO PADMA                              (2019016400290234)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    62        O          62        O          44        B+         53        A+         51        A          69        O  

    19        A+         20        O          19        A+         20        O          22        O          19        A+         460       P 

    81     10 O   4 40   82     10 O   3 30   63     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27   73     9  A+  3 27   88     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.10 ;     SEM-V :  7.95 ;      CGPI :  7.97                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018374 /CHAURASIYA SHIVANI DINESH NIRMALA                     (2019016400291067)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    63        O          57        A+         48        A          51        A          48        A          68        O  

    19        A+         20        O          21        O          22        O          23        O          21        O          461@3     P 

    82     10 O   4 40   77@3   10 O   3 30   69     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27   89     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.60 ;      CGPI :  8.44                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018375 /DENGDA PARUL KISHOR DENGDA GEETA                      (2019016400290861)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    62        O          50        A          45        A          59        A+         53        A+         67        O  

    21        O          18        A+         21        O          22        O          24        O          17        A          459       P     RLE 

    83     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   3 24   66     8  A   3 24   81     10 O   3 30   77     9  A+  3 27   84     10 O   4 40     20  185  9.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;     SEM-V :  4.30 ;      CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018376 /DHENIYA ZANKHANA PRASHANT HARITA                      (2019016400290072)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    63        O          59        A+         38        B          53        A+         56        A+         64        O  

    19        A+         17        A          21        O          21        O          24        O          20        O          455       P 

    82     10 O   4 40   76     9  A+  3 27   59     7  B+  3 21   74     9  A+  3 27   80     10 O   3 30   84     10 O   4 40     20  185  9.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.95 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  7.42                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018377 /GUPTA PRIYA ANILKUMAR MAMATA                          (2019016400290563)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    62        O          59        A+         36        C          56        A+         59        A+         68        O  

    18        A+         21        O          21        O          22        O          23        O          18        A+         463@2     P 

    80     10 O   4 40   80     10 O   3 30   57     7  B+  3 21   78@2   10 O   3 30   82     10 O   3 30   86     10 O   4 40     20  191  9.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.95 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  7.95 ;     SEM-V :  7.10 ;      CGPI :  7.54                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85501)  1: Central Banking                     (85503)  3: Auditing-II                               (85504)  4: Human Resource Management 

  (85505)  5: Turnaround Management               (85506)  6: International Business                    ( --- )  8: Project Work in Bank. & Ins. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018378  MALVIYA KELVIN RAMESH KOMAL                           (2019016400289753)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    69        O          44        B+         30        D          50        A          53        A+         62        O  

    19        A+         14        B+         21        O          22        O          23        O          19        A+         426       P 

    88     10 O   4 40   58     7  B+  3 21   51     6  B   3 18   72     9  A+  3 27   76     9  A+  3 27   81     10 O   4 40     20  173  8.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  8.23                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018379 /MEHTA POOJA AJAY JYOTI                                (2019016400290571)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    60        O          62        O          47        A          53        A+         53        A+         68        O  

    18        A+         20        O          21        O          22        O          22        O          20        O          466@2     P 

    78@2   10 O   4 40   82     10 O   3 30   68     8  A   3 24   75     9  A+  3 27   75     9  A+  3 27   88     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.75 ;       SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V :  8.55 ;      CGPI :  7.82                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018380 /PINNAMNENI PRACHI DEEPAK REKHA                        (2019016400290427)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    69        O          56        A+         42        B+         69        O          66        O          65        O  

    21        O          18        A+         20        O          22        O          23        O          19        A+         490       P 

    90     10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  3 27   62     8  A   3 24   91     10 O   3 30   89     10 O   3 30   84     10 O   4 40     20  191  9.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.70 ;       SEM-II :  5.40 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V :  8.95 ;      CGPI :  8.14                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018382 /SHAH HELONI AJAY SHITAL                               (2019016400289954)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    68        O          60        O          42        B+         51        A          50        A          70        O  

    19        A+         20        O          20        O          22        O          24        O          21        O          467       P 

    87     10 O   4 40   80     10 O   3 30   62     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27   74     9  A+  3 27   91     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.70 ;       SEM-II :  6.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.10 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  7.98                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018383  SHAIKH SAHIL MASTAN SAHIN BEGAM                       (2019016400290203)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    66        O          45        A          30        D          45        A          50        A          69        O  

    19        A+         16        A          21        O          20        O          23        O          20        O          424       P 

    85     10 O   4 40   61     8  A   3 24   51     6  B   3 18   65     8  A   3 24   73     9  A+  3 27   89     10 O   4 40     20  173  8.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.35 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;     SEM-V :  8.00 ;      CGPI :  6.99                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85501)  1: Central Banking                     (85503)  3: Auditing-II                               (85504)  4: Human Resource Management 

  (85505)  5: Turnaround Management               (85506)  6: International Business                    ( --- )  8: Project Work in Bank. & Ins. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018384 /SHENOY VINAYA NARAYAN LAXMI                           (2016016400196795)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    30        D          30        D          30        D          30        D          33        D          62        O  

    13        B          11        D          12        C          12        C          21        O          18        A+         302       P 

    43     4  D   4 16   41     4  D   3 12   42     4  D   3 12   42     4  D   3 12   54     6  B   3 18   80     10 O   4 40     20  110  5.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.65 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  4.50 ;     SEM-V :  4.20 ;      CGPI :  4.68                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018385 /SINGH MENKA VIMAL INDRADEVI                           (2019016400290667)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    60        O          45        A          30        D          42        B+         41        B          67        O  

    17        A          18        A+         18        A+         19        A+         24        O          19        A+         400       P 

    77     9  A+  4 36   63     8  A   3 24   48     5  C   3 15   61     8  A   3 24   65     8  A   3 24   86     10 O   4 40     20  163  8.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.20 ;       SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.80 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  6.67 @0.09                           

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018386  SINGH SHUBHENDRA SANJAY NIRMALA                       (2019016400291036)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    59        A+         57        A+         42        B+         48        A          59        A+         62        O  

    21        O          20        O          20        O          22        O          23        O          19        A+         452@3     P 

    80     10 O   4 40   77@3   10 O   3 30   62     8  A   3 24   70     9  A+  3 27   82     10 O   3 30   81     10 O   4 40     20  191  9.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V :  8.95 ;      CGPI :  8.58                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018387 /SOLANKI HARSHVI NARENDRA VAISHALI                     (2019016400291013)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    57        A+         30        D          30        D          57        A+         50        A          68        O  

    20        O          17        A          16        A          23        O          19        A+         20        O          407@3     P 

    77@3   10 O   4 40   47     5  C   3 15   46     5  C   3 15   80     10 O   3 30   69     8  A   3 24   88     10 O   4 40     20  164  8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  7.45                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018388 /SUTHAR DURGA GOPAL SHARDA                             (2019016400290996)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    62        O          60        O          44        B+         56        A+         51        A          60        O  

    15        A          20        O          21        O          22        O          23        O          19        A+         453@5     P 

    77@3   10 O   4 40   80     10 O   3 30   65     8  A   3 24   78@2   10 O   3 30   74     9  A+  3 27   79     9  A+  4 36     20  187  9.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.00 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V :  8.05 ;      CGPI :  7.66                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85501)  1: Central Banking                     (85503)  3: Auditing-II                               (85504)  4: Human Resource Management 

  (85505)  5: Turnaround Management               (85506)  6: International Business                    ( --- )  8: Project Work in Bank. & Ins. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018389 /SUVARNA DEVYANI RAMANAND PRAVINA                      (2019016400291021)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    65        O          59        A+         44        B+         50        A          53        A+         62        O  

    14        B+         20        O          21        O          22        O          23        O          18        A+         451@2     P 

    79@1   10 O   4 40   79@1   10 O   3 30   65     8  A   3 24   72     9  A+  3 27   76     9  A+  3 27   80     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.75 ;       SEM-II :  5.45 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V :  7.60 ;      CGPI :  7.78                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018390 /TRIVEDI ANJANI PANKAJBHAI VARSHA                      (2019016400290702)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    63        O          57        A+         48        A          57        A+         56        A+         70        O  

    19        A+         17        A          17        A          19        A+         23        O          21        O          467@1     P 

    82     10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  3 27   65     8  A   3 24   76     9  A+  3 27   79@1   10 O   3 30   91     10 O   4 40     20  188  9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.80 ;       SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V :  7.65 ;      CGPI :  7.55                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018391  VORA HARSH JAYESH POOJA                               (2019016400290137)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    60        O          51        A          39        B          51        A          60        O          71        O  

    21        O          19        A+         19        A+         21        O          22        O          22        O          456       P 

    81     10 O   4 40   70     9  A+  3 27   58     7  B+  3 21   72     9  A+  3 27   82     10 O   3 30   93     10 O   4 40     20  185  9.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.65 ;      CGPI :  8.14                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018392 /WALVEKAR SHEFALI SHANKAR REKHA                        (2019016400289792)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    68        O          62        O          57        A+         69        O          62        O          69        O  

    21        O          17        A          21        O          24        O          24        O          20        O          514@3     P 

    89     10 O   4 40   79@1   10 O   3 30   78@2   10 O   3 30   93     10 O   3 30   86     10 O   3 30   89     10 O   4 40     20  200 10.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.79 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  9.00 ;      CGPI :  7.93                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018393 /YADAV JYOTI GORAKHNATH AMRAVATI                       (2019016400291044)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    57        A+         47        A          39        B          54        A+         54        A+         60        O  

    17        A          19        A+         19        A+         21        O          21        O          19        A+         427@1     P 

    74     9  A+  4 36   66     8  A   3 24   58     7  B+  3 21   75     9  A+  3 27   75     9  A+  3 27   79@1   10 O   4 40     20  175  8.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.15 ;       SEM-II :  5.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V :  6.80 ;      CGPI :  7.15                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE :  406 The Borivli Education Society's Matushri Pushpaben Vinubhai    PAGE :  469 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85501)  1: Central Banking                     (85503)  3: Auditing-II                               (85504)  4: Human Resource Management 

  (85505)  5: Turnaround Management               (85506)  6: International Business                    ( --- )  8: Project Work in Bank. & Ins. 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018394 /YADAV PRIYA KAPILDEV SANGEETA                         (2019016400290884)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    59        A+         48        A          35        C          51        A          61        O          68        O  

    21        O          20        O          19        A+         21        O          22        O          19        A+         444       P 

    80     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   3 24   54     6  B   3 18   72     9  A+  3 27   83     10 O   3 30   87     10 O   4 40     20  179  8.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.85 ;       SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  6.35 ;     SEM-V :  6.90 ;      CGPI :  7.29                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018395  YADAV RAVI RAMMURTI ASHA                              (2019016400290613)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    65        O          48        A          39        B          39        B          49        A          64        O  

    19        A+         20        O          18        A+         20        O          22        O          17        A          420       P 

    84     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   3 24   57     7  B+  3 21   59     7  B+  3 21   71     9  A+  3 27   81     10 O   4 40     20  173  8.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.35 ;       SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V :  7.50 ;      CGPI :  7.51                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1018396  YADAV SACHIN RAMASHARE SARITA                         (2019016400289803)                  97:BORIVALI             

 

    66        O          47        A          33        D          57        A+         59        A+         59        A+ 

    19        A+         19        A+         20        O          22        O          23        O          18        A+         442@4     P 

    85     10 O   4 40   66     8  A   3 24   53     6  B   3 18   79@1   10 O   3 30   82     10 O   3 30   77@3   10 O   4 40     20  182  9.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.30 ;       SEM-II :  5.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.75 ;      CGPI :  7.13                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


